10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Position

Court Services Supervisor

Senior Courtroom Assistant

Courtroom Assistant

Courtroom Assistant

Courtroom Assistant

Courtroom Assistant

Courtroom Assistant

Courtroom Assistant

Courtroom Assistant

Courtroom Assistant

Courtroom Assistant

Court Services Assistant

Court Services Assistant

Court Services Assistant 11l

Court Services Assistant

Court Services Assistant

Court Services Assistant

Other Positions Held Superior Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Department

Riverside Family Law
Courtrooms

Riverside Family Law
Courtrooms

Riverside Family Law
Courtrooms

Riverside Family Law
Courtrooms

Riverside Family Law
Courtrooms

Riverside Family Law
Courtrooms

Riverside Family Law
Courtrooms

Riverside Family Law
Courtrooms

Riverside Family Law
Courtrooms

Riverside Family Law
Courtrooms

Riverside Family Law
Courtrooms

Riverside Family Law
Courtrooms

Riverside Family Law
Courtrooms

Riverside Family Law
Courtrooms

Riverside Family Law
Courtrooms

Riverside Family Law
Courtrooms

Riverside Family Law
Courtrooms

Total Wages

$87,680

$76,114

$76,037

$74,981

$74,382

$71,682

$71,175

$68,966

$68,875

$68,785

$66,015

$63,698

$58,406

$58,067

$57,723

$49,515

$48,613



