	Position	Other Positions Held	Superior Court	Department	Total Wages
1.	Court Services Supervisor		Riverside County Superior Court	Riverside Family Law Courtrooms	\$87,680
2.	Senior Courtroom Assistant		Riverside County Superior Court	Riverside Family Law Courtrooms	\$76,114
3.	Courtroom Assistant		Riverside County Superior Court	Riverside Family Law Courtrooms	\$76,037
4.	Courtroom Assistant		Riverside County Superior Court	Riverside Family Law Courtrooms	\$74,981
5.	Courtroom Assistant		Riverside County Superior Court	Riverside Family Law Courtrooms	\$74,382
6.	Courtroom Assistant		Riverside County Superior Court	Riverside Family Law Courtrooms	\$71,682
7.	Courtroom Assistant		Riverside County Superior Court	Riverside Family Law Courtrooms	\$71,175
8.	Courtroom Assistant		Riverside County Superior Court	Riverside Family Law Courtrooms	\$68,966
9.	Courtroom Assistant		Riverside County Superior Court	Riverside Family Law Courtrooms	\$68,875
10.	Courtroom Assistant		Riverside County Superior Court	Riverside Family Law Courtrooms	\$68,785
11.	Courtroom Assistant		Riverside County Superior Court	Riverside Family Law Courtrooms	\$66,015
12.	Court Services Assistant		Riverside County Superior Court	Riverside Family Law Courtrooms	\$63,698
13.	Court Services Assistant		Riverside County Superior Court	Riverside Family Law Courtrooms	\$58,406
14.	Court Services Assistant III		Riverside County Superior Court	Riverside Family Law Courtrooms	\$58,067
15.	Court Services Assistant		Riverside County Superior Court	Riverside Family Law Courtrooms	\$57,723
16.	Court Services Assistant		Riverside County Superior Court	Riverside Family Law Courtrooms	\$49,515
17.	Court Services Assistant		Riverside County Superior Court	Riverside Family Law Courtrooms	\$48,613